
COURSE TITLE Course Section Professor Room Begin Time End Time

Tuesday,   April 29 Day 1

FUND OF THE BAR EXAM 690 1 ZADRA 0 9 Noon

TORTS 2 520 N1 LEE 0 9 Noon

TORTS 2 520 N2 LEE 0 9 Noon

BUS. ORGS. 631 1N JOHNSON 0 1 2:30

TORTS 2 520 P KEARNEY 0 1 4

TORTS 1 519 R SRJ 0 6 8

EVIDENCE 836 1 DIMINO 0 6 9

Wednesday,   April 30 Day 2

CRIM. PRO.:  INVEST 506 1 0 9 Noon

CRIM. PRO.:  INVEST 506 1V FRANCIS 0 1 4

CRIM. PRO.: ADJUD 784 1 CHARDO 0 6 8

Thursday, May 1 Day 3

CRIMINAL LAW 505 1P 0 9 Noon

CRIMINAL LAW 505 1N DIMINO 0 1 4

SALES & LEASES 646 1 MEADOWS 0 1 4

PA CIVIL PRACTICE 741 1 SENECA 0 6 9

CONTRACTS 2 508 R JOHNSON 0 6 9

FEDERAL COURTS 747 1 DIMINO 0 6 9

Friday, May 2 Day 4

MILITARY LAW 7006 1 TOZZI 0 9 11 am

FAMILY LAW 636 1 HAYNES PINSKER 0 1 4

Saturday, May 3 Day 5

EMPLOYMENT LAW 833 1 ROWE 0 9 11 am

CIVIL PROCEDURE 2 504 R FAMILY 0 9 Noon

PROPERTY 2 516 1N LUNA 0 1 3

PROPERTY 2 516 1R LUNA 0 1 3

Monday, May 5 Day 7

ADMIN.LAW 530 1 FRANCIS 0 9 Noon

CIVIL PROCEDURE 2 504 N MCGEE 0 9 Noon

CIVIL PROCEDURE 2 504 P SRJ 0 1 4

INTERNATL. ENV. LAW 752 1 DERNBACH 0 1 3

STATE ADMIN. LAW 800 1 CHESKIS 0 6 8

Tuesday, May 6 Day 8

FIRST AMENDMENT 810 1 POWER 0 1 3

ENERGY LAW 7018X 1 FITZPATRICK 0 6 8

BUS. ORGS. 631 R HUSSEY 0 6 9

Wednesday, May 7 Day 9

CONTRACTS 2 508 P MEADOWS 0 9 Noon

CONTRACTS 2 508 N KEARNEY 0 1 4

WILLS & TRUSTS 834 1N KOGAN 0 1 4

LEGISLATION  645 1 DELIBERATO 0 6 8

Thursday, May 8 Day 10

SPORTS & ENTERTAIN. 881 1 SHILL / GOLD 0 9 11 am

BANKRUPTCY 738 1 SCHALK 0 6 9

PRO. RESP. 702 1 LEE 0 6 9

IN-PERSON EXAMS   WEEK 1

IN-PERSON EXAMS   WEEK 2

Changes to the information below that occured subsequent to the initial posting will appear in red font.

655 1 MEADOWS 0 6 9

Day 11

831 1 ALTENBURG 0 1 4

FIT 610 1 JOHNSON 0 1 2:30

REMEDIES

Monday, May 12
ENV. LAW

BUCHHANDLER-RAPHAEL

BUCHHANDLER-RAPHAEL


